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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Joe Nichols            M 35-39       1/15        8:39        1:24       30:24        0:50       20:32                 1:01:47
2     Gardner Burg           M 18-24        1/6        8:33        1:26       33:43        0:54       17:54                 1:02:28
3     Gregory Hoots          M 40-44       1/10        8:12        1:36       31:20        1:02       21:37                 1:03:46
4     Sean Edwards           M 35-39       2/15        8:40        1:47       34:16        0:51       19:20                 1:04:52
5     John Ruby              M 35-39       3/15        7:43        1:24       33:23        1:01       21:36                 1:05:05
6     Shea Cranor Rankin     F 35-39       1/12        8:43        1:45       33:06        1:07       22:36                 1:07:15
7     Ryan Morris            M 18-24        2/6        7:59        1:58       33:09        0:59       23:22                 1:07:25
8     Michael Winn           M 40-44       2/10        7:54        1:53       33:41        1:13       22:57                 1:07:35
9     Michael Heavilon       M 18-24        3/6        6:17        1:43       38:02        0:57       21:26                 1:08:23
10    Christopher Bowman     M 35-39       4/15        9:02        1:29       35:11        1:24       21:28                 1:08:32
11    Michael Kosteniuk      M 45-49        1/9       11:22        1:39       35:26        1:06       20:34                 1:10:05
12    Kimberly Shah          F 30-34        1/5        9:12        1:23       36:55        1:01       22:17                 1:10:46
13    Michael Halsband       M 45-49        2/9        9:33        2:08       34:04        1:16       24:04                 1:11:04
14    Drew Bishop            M 15-17        1/3        7:22        2:04       36:31        1:21       23:49                 1:11:06
15    Nicholas Manczuk       M 12-14        1/2        7:49        2:07       38:58        1:13       21:01                 1:11:06
16    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/2        8:11        2:12       34:21        1:18       25:14                 1:11:15
17    Joshua Dobbs           M 35-39       5/15        7:58        2:27       36:47        1:25       22:49                 1:11:25
18    Todd Hunt              M 45-49        3/9        9:42        1:56       34:13        1:39       24:13                 1:11:41
19    Tim Justice            M 40-44       3/10        9:20        2:04       34:29        1:27       24:34                 1:11:51
20    Dean Knapp             M 25-29        1/3       10:18        1:45       36:59        1:34       21:25                 1:11:59
21    Eric Lester            M 30-34        1/3        9:01        2:16       35:43        1:43       23:23                 1:12:04
22    Bryan Romano           M 45-49        4/9       10:24        2:06       36:55        1:13       22:04                 1:12:40
23    Brian White            M 50-54        1/6                                                       25:31                 1:12:56
24    Roger Antoniu          M 55-59        1/5        9:32        2:27       33:57        1:26       25:54                 1:13:13
25    Bruce Stewart          M 50-54        2/6        9:35        2:05       36:12        1:31       27:06                 1:16:28
26    John Crawley           M 40-44       4/10       10:07        2:30       37:31        2:00       24:33                 1:16:39
27    Ann Jamieson           F 45-49        1/9        8:30        2:15       40:27        1:35       24:34                 1:17:19
28    Ryan Renfroe           M 35-39       6/15       11:57        2:30       37:40        2:12       23:58                 1:18:14
29    Brano Tomic            M 35-39       7/15       10:17        2:37       38:13        2:08       25:09                 1:18:23
30    Chet Paskiewicz        M 50-54        3/6       13:01        2:55       39:01        1:02       22:44                 1:18:41
31    Lexi Hunt              F 15-17        1/4       11:09        2:13                               20:34                 1:18:41
32    Kate Hiipakka          F 25-29        1/7        8:19        2:34       42:05        1:19       24:28                 1:18:43
33    Rachel Thompson        F 15-17        2/4        9:10        2:47       45:20        0:53       20:41                 1:18:48
34    Karen Mittelstadt      F 35-39       2/12       10:52        2:24       40:39        1:39       23:35                 1:19:08
35    David Graybill         M 50-54        4/6       10:21        3:54       38:44        1:36       25:02                 1:19:35
36    Jack Spore             M 15-17        2/3        6:34        1:52       46:31        0:44       23:57                 1:19:37
37    Stephanie Curtis       F 45-49        2/9       10:40        1:58       37:55        1:19       27:51                 1:19:41
38    James Ross             M 60-64        1/2       12:12        3:22       37:57        2:04       24:14                 1:19:47
39    Scott Murr             M 40-44       5/10       10:04        2:37       39:09        1:40       27:04                 1:20:32
40    Mark Clark             M 40-44       6/10       10:46        2:41       41:19        1:48       24:50                 1:21:23
41    Lynn Bartell           F 45-49        3/9       12:18        2:42       41:22        1:23       23:43                 1:21:25
42    Michael Burke          M 18-24        4/6       10:40        2:35       43:02        1:23       23:48                 1:21:25
43    Carolyn West           F 25-29        2/7       10:46        3:35       40:24        2:24       24:25                 1:21:31
44    John Woods             M 45-49        5/9       15:41        2:07       37:46        1:20       24:54                 1:21:45
45    John Baker             M 40-44       7/10       10:27        3:03       39:55        2:12       26:37                 1:22:12
46    Debbie Filek           F 55-59        1/4       11:16        3:12       41:06        2:11       24:57                 1:22:40
47    Travis Scott           M 35-39       8/15       11:20        3:04       41:11        2:06       25:11                 1:22:50
48    Joseph Feick           M 55-59        2/5       12:49        3:18       39:34        2:06       25:11                 1:22:55
49    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/2        9:29        2:10       38:34        1:31       31:31                 1:23:14
50    William Fusselman      M 40-44       8/10        9:52        2:12       40:16        1:22       29:47                 1:23:28
51    Karen Pickering        F 55-59        2/4       12:31        3:17       41:45        1:52       24:15                 1:23:39
52    Carmen Berglund        F 35-39       3/12       10:42        3:14       38:24        1:53       29:52                 1:24:04
53    Steve Kaufman          M 45-49        6/9       11:30        2:43       41:11        2:16       26:44                 1:24:23
54    Julie Knox             F 40-44        1/7       13:28        3:48       41:13        1:27       24:54                 1:24:48
55    Patricia Devries       F 45-49        4/9       10:47        3:12       41:57        1:57       26:58                 1:24:48
56    Kenna Jones            F 35-39       4/12       10:18        3:01       45:45        1:24       24:38                 1:25:03
57    Jason Tucker-Ramer     M 25-29        2/3        8:54        4:02       47:31        1:41       23:25                 1:25:30
58    Kory Boeing            F 30-34        2/5       11:48        3:28       41:31        3:51       25:30                 1:26:05
59    Kevin Corriveau        M 45-49        7/9       12:41        3:05       42:41        1:22       26:27                 1:26:13
60    Kristi Figg            F 35-39       5/12       11:54        3:01       43:55        1:53       25:44                 1:26:26
61    Cassie Taraboletti     F 25-29        3/7        8:38        3:02       44:30        1:22       28:55                 1:26:27
62    Mark Schultz           M 55-59        3/5       11:49        2:17       42:22        1:37       28:39                 1:26:42
63    Sam Manghelli          M 45-49        8/9       11:43        4:33       41:20        1:41       27:45                 1:27:00
64    Shawn Richards         M 40-44       9/10        9:48        2:48       40:31        2:04       31:55                 1:27:04
65    Molly Tafrate          F 25-29        4/7       10:51        3:08       44:55        2:08       26:04                 1:27:05
66    Ed Zimmerman           M 50-54        5/6       16:59        2:53       39:58        1:53       25:33                 1:27:14
67    George Hopper          M 35-39       9/15        9:38        2:06       42:35        2:38       30:28                 1:27:23
68    Tracy Winn             F 40-44        2/7       12:03        2:25       39:45        1:42       31:40                 1:27:33
69    Gretchen Moon          F 35-39       6/12       11:12        2:55       39:53        1:53       31:44                 1:27:35
70    Alisha Higginbotham    F 25-29        5/7       10:39        3:23       46:48        2:25       24:40                 1:27:53
71    Kelsey Taylor          F 15-17        3/4        9:46        2:14       44:55        1:57       29:17                 1:28:07
72    Stephani Decker        F 45-49        5/9       12:22        4:32       39:57        3:18       28:24                 1:28:32
73    Craig Slaughterbeck    M 30-34        2/3       11:33        3:39       43:32        1:55       28:12                 1:28:48
74    Elizabeth Browning     F 40-44        3/7       11:58        3:57       44:26        2:29       26:35                 1:29:24
75    Wes Nibert             M 18-24        5/6       10:11        2:48       43:02        1:38       31:58                 1:29:35
76    Chris Atkins           M 35-39      10/15       11:26        2:21       44:48        2:13       29:03                 1:29:48
77    Sara Fauquher          F 30-34        3/5        8:23        2:49       45:24        1:52       32:20                 1:30:46
78    Denise Pearson         F 50-54        1/5       12:38        3:07       43:07        2:09       29:49                 1:30:47
79    Carolyn Workman        F 55-59        3/4       11:36        3:45       43:32        2:23       29:38                 1:30:52
80    Lincoln Wang           M 15-17        3/3       10:14        2:30       45:12        1:20       31:40                 1:30:54
81    Tara Ebersole          F 35-39       7/12       11:24        4:16       41:38        2:30       31:11                 1:30:56
82    Valerie Roger          F 45-49        6/9       13:11        4:18       41:53        1:49       29:55                 1:31:03
83    Christine McCain       F 45-49        7/9       16:00        3:14       46:20        1:50       23:44                 1:31:06
84    Tyler Donges           M 18-24        6/6       10:12        3:30       50:02        1:08       26:40                 1:31:31
85    Jeffrey Heavilon       M 55-59        4/5        9:33        4:25       46:21        2:42       28:55                 1:31:53
86    Ricky Dungan           M 12-14        2/2       10:24        3:21       45:51        1:07       31:35                 1:32:16
87    Jess Neal              M 45-49        9/9       12:19        4:24       45:52        1:45       26:13        2:00     1:32:31
88    Joe Robinson           M 35-39      11/15       12:00        4:20       48:42        2:12       25:30                 1:32:43
89    Don Willeke            M 60-64        2/2       16:52        3:22       42:00        1:54       28:43                 1:32:48
90    Jane Ruemmele          F 50-54        2/5       10:19        3:04       45:09        2:32       32:22                 1:33:24
91    Julia Reardon          F 25-29        6/7       10:56        4:40       47:43        2:46       27:41                 1:33:44
92    Jeff Powell            M 35-39      12/15       12:47        3:50       45:42        2:06       30:00                 1:34:22
93    Sydney Bricker         F 18-24        1/2       11:06        2:50       43:20        1:49       35:55                 1:34:58
94    Elizabeth Hemmeger     F 50-54        3/5       11:22        2:58       42:57        2:53       36:13                 1:36:21
95    Melissa Boyer          F 35-39       8/12       13:07        4:05       45:26        2:22       31:52                 1:36:51
96    Heidi Noble            F 50-54        4/5       12:09        3:32       45:51        2:51       33:05                 1:37:25
97    Eduardo Vazquez        M 25-29        3/3        8:20        2:42       58:35        1:05       26:54                 1:37:34
98    Anne Reed              F 35-39       9/12       11:50        3:54       47:49        2:09       32:04                 1:37:44
99    Amy Christen           F 40-44        4/7       12:59        3:43       46:07        3:04       32:21                 1:38:13
100   Susan Fryman           F 55-59        4/4       13:19        4:51       47:22        3:09       30:40                 1:39:19
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101   Tom Kuntz              M 50-54        6/6       12:34        4:08       45:17        2:56       35:02                 1:39:55
102   Judy Jackson           F 50-54        5/5       11:53        3:46       47:33        2:03       35:22                 1:40:34
103   Sara Cooper            F 30-34        4/5       15:37        3:49       44:30        2:35       34:56                 1:41:26
104   Andres Ocariz          M 30-34        3/3       14:43        4:20       46:55        2:24       33:33                 1:41:52
105   Dana Lowell            F 18-24        2/2       10:26        5:46       50:33        2:46       32:26                 1:41:55
106   Kerri Richards         F 35-39      10/12       12:48        2:44       47:21        3:39       35:43                 1:42:13
107   Gaye Kerschner         F 45-49        8/9       14:36        4:34       49:06        2:14       32:08                 1:42:36
108   Russell Jones          M 35-39      13/15       15:19        4:35       46:44        1:48       34:43                 1:43:07
109   Sam Glymph             F 15-17        4/4        9:21        2:28       57:43        1:43       31:57                 1:43:10
110   Holly Nibert           F 40-44        5/7       10:45        3:06       46:09        2:38       40:35                 1:43:11
111   Julia Watkins          F 30-34        5/5       13:10        3:41       50:31        2:08       33:47                 1:43:15
112   Paul McLean            M 55-59        5/5       15:37        6:34       46:42        3:53       30:32                 1:43:16
113   Carl Jones             M 35-39      14/15       21:15        3:17       50:46        2:51       25:40                 1:43:47
114   Libby Powell           F 35-39      11/12       13:27        3:33       51:43        1:46       34:47                 1:45:15
115   Michael Stohler        M 35-39      15/15       19:03        6:07       42:40        2:37       34:56                 1:45:22
116   Lloyd Stohler          M 70-74        1/1       19:04        6:09       42:42        2:33       34:55                 1:45:22
117   Joanna Sides           F 25-29        7/7       15:00        3:21       52:59        1:47       33:03                 1:46:08
118   Stephanie Karr         F 40-44        6/7       18:35        4:03       45:26        2:28       35:38                 1:46:08
119   Cheryl Schroeder       F 35-39      12/12       14:59        5:18       51:07        2:45       33:58                 1:48:05
120   Brian Simmerman        M 40-44      10/10       12:22        5:14       53:10        4:11       33:14                 1:48:09
121   Tina Granfield         F 40-44        7/7       19:15        4:35       53:36        2:08       39:27                 1:58:59
122   George Bayly           M 65-69        1/1       13:47        9:19       47:06        6:14       43:08                 1:59:32
123   Jennette Crocker       F 45-49        9/9       12:29        4:26       57:47        2:04       43:46                 2:00:31
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